

—

2020 – 2022 .

. 169

. . ,

—

:

1.		-	
2020	2021	2022	.
2.		-	
2020	2021	2022	

3.		2020 –
2022		

—

.

4.	«
»	

. . . .

-

«

»

2 0 20

2021-2022 . .

« 2021-2022 »

85338 . 60
, 262

‘

•

360

1 2019 . – 347 (2018
 13).
 2018 3 , –6.
 2018 – 0 , – 10 .

01.01.2019

	, (.)	:		
	347	31	176	140
. . -	188	19	85	84
-	159	12	91	56

-

-

2019

9 2002
« -
».
2017 ,

2018

2019

2.

2016

:

2019 .
1 516 557,73 . , 2019 .
1 036 897,90 . , 2021 . 1 041
136,00 . .

2018 - 4500 .
2019 2020-2021
- 5000 . .

2019 2018 -38500 .

2020-2021

- 35000 .

2017

2018

3000 . 2019

2020-2021 - 3000 .

2018

2019-2020 2017 .

557,73 . , 2019 . 2018 . 1 516

, 2020 . 1 036 897,90 .

1 041 136,00 .

3.

(,),

().

—

/		. .	2017 .	2018 .	2019 . -	2020 . -	2021 . -
1		.	52	52	52	52	52
2		. .	61	61	61	61	61
3		.	35	35	35	35	35
4		. .	11	11	11	11	11
5	/ .	. .	-	-	-	-	-
	:	. .	69	72	72	72	72

/		2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
1	, (. .)	-	-	-	-	-
2	, ()	500	500	500	500	500

4.

2017 2018 .

4.1.

:

	1		2018. % 2017 .	(+ -)
	2017 .	2018 .		
	162		108	+12
	-	-	-	-
,	162	162	108	+12
. .	56	44	88	-8
+	-	-	-	-
,	56	56	88	-8
	2	2	100	-
	-	-	-	-
,	2	2	100	-
	32	32	44	- 41
	-	-	-	-
,	32	32	44	- 41
.	131	131	78	- 38
	-	-	-	-
,	131	131	78	- 38
	260	260	96	- 10
	-	-	-	-
,	260	260	96	- 10

.

5.

/		.	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	
		.		-	-	-	-	
1.	(. .	8000	8000	8000	8000	8000	2

1.2.	...)- : :	...	19.1	19,1	19,1	19,1	19,1	...
2.	-	58	58	58	58	58	2016
	:							
2.1..		...	55	55	56	56	56	
2.2.		...	7	7	7	7	7	2017 , 7 . (100 % 2016 .) (,), ,
2.3.		...	-	-	-	-	-	: ; , ; ,

6.

2019

:

6.1.

1

2018-2019

«

».

392

5

1- 2

- 1

6.2. .

2 : 1 – 50 , – 3
1 – - 8140 ,
– 100 , – 1
·
2018 . – 7, 50
2018 2019
2018 .

2018 5 . .
:
- - ;
- ;
- .

6.3. .

10
2 ,
1300.
« ».

6.4.

,
–
·
·
·
- « »
34 . 23 ,
– 9 .
·
·
14 22
·
·
01.01.2018 ()
– 105 , – 20

， - 3 - 3 ， - 45 ，
 - 3 .
 01.01.2019 . 6 .
 ， .

6.5 .

.

7.

2018 - 8600 ， 2019
 - 8900 . 2020
 2019 .
 .
 1
 2018 2018 11830,00 .
 2018 8500 . 2019
 8500 .
 2018
 : 97 %

8.

2019 ，
 2019 176
 118 .

()

					/ .
			()		%
336	176	118	116	1	50.%

2020

- ;
 - ;
 - ;

, ,
 « » ,
 ,
 ,
 9
 68 , ,
 70 ,
 ,
 2000
 ().

, ,
 (. .)

/		2018		2019
			2018 .	
1				
1.1.	-	3,00	3,00	50,00
1.2.	-	10,00	10,00	7,5
1.3.	- ()	332,14	332,14	474,58
1.4.		10,00	10,00	20,00
1.5.	-	-	-	-
1.6.	-	-	-	-

1.7.	-	-	-	-
	:	355145,00	355145,00	

40 % . 70 % , 3 5
 , 15 %
 % ..

()

() .

.

/		, 2019/2020 . 2020/2021 .			
			800		800

, 2 ,

.

. :

1.

(, , ,

.).

2.

, , ,

.

3.

.

2020-2021

(.)

	2019 .	2020 .	2021 .
	36	38	-
	6	7	-
/	5	5	-
	16	16	-
.	99	99	-
:	162	167	-

.

.

.

.

(

,),

.

,

(

),

()

«

»)

(

, , .

2018

,

.

-

.

,

1			2-3
2		.	3
3			4-5
4			6
	4.1.		6
5			6
6		()	7
	6.1.		7
	6.2.		8
	6.3.		8
	6.4.		8
	6.5.		9-10
7			10
8			10-11
9			11-13